

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.1332 OF 2014
IN
ARB.CASE.NO.ARB/ACB/17 OF 2011

Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. Proposed Applicant.

V/s.

M/s.Daya Builders and Ors. Opponents.

Present.

Mr. Sundas Ansari, i/b. Fortis India Law. For the Applicant / Disputant.

Mr. K.C. Pandey, Advocate for Opponents.

Coram : S. S. Agate

Commissioner for Taking Accounts

Date : 11th January, 2019.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

The date for Warrant is expired. The Ld. Advocate is hereby directed to get the date of warrant extended. The matter is adjourned to **15th March, 2019 at 12.30 p.m.**

11-02-2019

Commissioner for Taking Accounts