

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
EXECUTION APPLICATION NO.1332 OF 2014
IN
ARB.CASE.NO.ARB/ACB/17 OF 2011

Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. Proposed Applicant.
V/s.
M/s.Daya Builders and Ors. Opponents.

Ms. Disha Dave, i/b. Fortis India Law, Advocate for the Applicant/ Disputant.

Coram : S.S. Agate.
Commissioner for Taking Accounts
Date : 15th November, 2019.

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS:

On 14th February, 2019, copy of Warrant of Sale was collected from this Office by the Ld. Advocate for Applicant/Disputant. However, till today, the same has not been returned to this Office.

The Ld. Advocate for Applicant/Disputant to verify and inform this the steps taken by them, on or before the next date.

In view of the above, matter is adjourned to 20th December, 2019.

15-11-2019

Commissioner for Taking Accounts